G L O B A L ,  L T D .
BHS1GLOBAL.com
Battery Roller Stands
Battery & Charger Stands
BHS Battery Roller Stands provide the ideal location to charge, store, and exchange lift truck batteries with
convenience and ease. Battery Roller Stands are constructed with heavy-duty steel for durability and spark-proof,
poly-sleeved rollers to make battery transfers safe and easy. Countless compartment configurations, safety
features, and options are available to provide custom solutions.

Increases roller height beyond standard height up to
25.9” (658 mm)
Note: Consult Factory on this option
Extended Compartment Depth (-46)
Increases roller compartment depth to 46” (1168 mm)
Extended Compartment Depth (-50)
Increases roller compartment depth to 50” (1270 mm)
Model Compartment Width Compartment Depth Track Dimension
2TBS-1040 10” / 254 mm 40” / 1016 mm 48” x 40” / 1219 mm x 1016 mm
2TBS-1540 15” / 381 mm 40” / 1016 mm 64” x 40” / 1626 mm x 1016 mm
2TBS-2140 21” / 533 mm 40” / 1016 mm 80” x 40” / 2032 mm x 1016 mm
3TBS-1040 10” / 254 mm 40” / 1016 mm 70” x 40” / 1778 mm x 1016 mm
3TBS-1540 15” / 381 mm 40” / 1016 mm 96” x 40” / 2438 mm x 1016 mm
3TBS-1850 18” / 457 mm 50” / 1270 mm 105” x 50” / 2667 mm x 1270 mm
Model Roller Compartment Width Frame Width O.A. Stand Width
BSS-15 15” / 381 mm 16.125” / 410 mm 17” / 432 mm
BSS-18 18” / 457 mm 19.125” / 486 mm 20” / 508 mm
BSS-21 21” / 533 mm 22.125” / 562 mm 23” / 584 mm
BSS-24 24” / 610 mm 25.125” / 638 mm 26” / 660 mm
BSS-30 30” / 762 mm 32” / 813 mm 33” / 838 mm
BSS-24-50-ADJ* 24” / 610 mm 25.125” / 638 mm 26” / 660 mm
TBS – Traveling Battery Stand
Shown with optional Charger Wall Bracket (CWB)
*Adjustable roller height from 4.5” to 14.5” (114 mm to 368 mm)
Features & Benefits